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ALISON MARIE CARTHON
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COVID 19 Update: We're here for you

April 22, 2020through May 21, 2020
Account Number:  000000293133663

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site: Chase.com
Service Center: 1-877-712-0088
Deaf and Hard of Hearing:  1-800-242-7383
Para Espanol: 1-877-712-0088
International Calls: 1-713-262-1679

We urge you to use the Chase Mobile ®1 app and chase.com to do your everyday banking anytime, like checking on
transactions and making payments. You can also use the Chase Mobile app to deposit checks.

We've temporarily adjusted phone and branch service hours and closed some locations. To find open branches, updated
hours, nearby ATMs and for details on how to access your safe deposit box, go to the Chase Mobile app and

chase.com/branch.

See ways we can help at chase.com/StayConnected .

1 Chase Mobile® app is available for select mobile devices. Enroll in Chase Online S

and data rates may apply.

M or on the Chase Mobile app. Message

CHASE LIQUID SUMMARY

AMOUNT
Beginning Balance -$1.75
Prepaid Card Deposits 2,172.96
ATM Withdrawals and Prepaid Card -1,970.80
Purchases
Other Withdrawals -200.00
Fees -4.95
Ending Balance -$4.54
TRANSACTION DETAIL
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance -$1.75
04/29 Irs Treas 310 Tax Ref PPD ID: 9111736959 1,200.00 1,198.25
04/29 Govt. Stimulus Chase 30 Day Overdraft Assistance 1.75 1,200.00
04/30 Card Purchase W/Cash 04/30 Wal-Mart Super Center West Covina CA -238.46 961.54
Card 7218
Purchase $178.46 Cash Back $60.00
04/30 Card Purchase With Pin 04/30 Wm Superc Wal-Mart Sup West Covina CA -20.91 940.63
Card 7218
05/01 SSA Treas 310 Xxsoc Sec PPD ID: 9031736026 763.00 1,703.63
05/01 Ssi Treas 310 Xxsupp Sec PPD ID: 9101736121 200.72 1,904.35
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TRANSACTION DETAIL| (continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
05/01 ATM Withdrawal 05/01 2800 E Workman Ave West Covina CA Card -500.00 1,404.35
7218
05/01 05/01 Withdrawal -200.00 1,204.35
05/01 Card Purchase With Pin 05/01 Wm Superc Wal-Mart Sup West Covina CA -72.02 1,132.33
Card 7218
05/01 Card Purchase With Pin 05/01 Wal-Mart Super Center West Covina CA -289.06 843.27
Card 7218
05/04 Card Purchase 05/01 Lyft *Ride Fri 9Am Lyft.Com CA Card 7218 -10.81 832.46
05/04 Card Purchase 05/01 Lyft *Ride Fri 10Am Lyft.Com CA Card 7218 -8.47 823.99
05/04 Card Purchase 05/01 Lyft *Ride Fri 11Am Lyft.Com CA Card 7218 -8.16 815.83
05/04 Card Purchase 05/01 Lyft *Ride Fri 2Pm Lyft.Com CA Card 7218 -23.50 792.33
05/04 Card Purchase 05/03 Doordash*Panda Express 6506819470 CA -28.46 763.87
Card 7218
05/04 Card Purchase 05/04 Netflix.Com Netflix.Com CA Card 7218 -12.99 750.88
05/04 %elcgrring Card Purchase 05/02 Ipsy Glam Bag Help.lpsy.Com CA Card -27.50 723.38
05/04 Recurring Card Purchase 05/04 Amazon Prime*D15X54P Amzn.Com/Bill -14.32 709.06
WA Card 7218
05/04 %elcgrring Card Purchase 05/03 Google *Pandora 855-836-3987 CA Card -9.99 699.07
05/05 Card Purchase 05/04 Lyft *Ride Mon 11Am Lyft.Com CA Card 7218 -16.30 682.77
05/05 Card Purchase 05/04 Doordash 6506819470 CA Card 7218 -37.95 644.82
05/05 Card Purchase W/Cash 05/05 Target T- 2370 S Azusa West Covina CA -114.62 530.20
Card 7218
Purchase $94.62 Cash Back $20.00
05/05 Recurring Card Purchase 05/05 Google *Faceapp 855-836-3987 CA Card -3.99 526.21
7218
05/06 Card Purchase 05/05 Lyft *Ride Tue 1Pm Lyft.Com CA Card 7218 -6.52 519.69
05/06 Card Purchase 05/05 Lyft *Ride Tue 2Pm Lyft.Com CA Card 7218 -8.47 511.22
05/06 Card Purchase 05/06 Google *MA G.CO/Helppay# CA Card 7218 -0.99 510.23
05/06 Card Purchase 05/06 Google *MA G.CO/Helppay# CA Card 7218 -1.99 508.24
05/06 Card Purchase 05/06 Google *MA G.CO/Helppay# CA Card 7218 -1.99 506.25
05/06 Card Purchase 05/06 Google *MA G.CO/Helppay# CA Card 7218 -1.99 504.26
05/06 Card Purchase With Pin 05/06 7-Eleven West Covina CA Card 7218 -25.23 479.03
05/07 Card Purchase 05/06 Google *MA G.CO/Helppay# CA Card 7218 -1.99 477.04
05/07 Card Purchase With Pin 05/07 Wal-Mart #5954 West Covina CA Card 7218 -140.88 336.16
05/08 Card Purchase 05/07 Lyft *Ride Thu 11Am Lyft.Com CA Card 7218 -10.19 325.97
05/08 Card Purchase 05/08 Google *MA G.CO/Helppay# CA Card 7218 -1.99 323.98
05/08 Card Purchase 05/08 Google *MA G.CO/Helppay# CA Card 7218 -2.99 320.99
05/08 Card Purchase With Pin 05/08 7-Eleven West Covina CA Card 7218 -12.56 308.43
05/11 Purchase Return 05/10 Target T- 2831 E Eastl West Covina CA Card 7.49 315.92
7218
05/11 Card Purchase 05/08 Lyft *Ride Thu 1Pm Lyft. Com CA Card 7218 -8.13 307.79
05/11 %’;\{g Purchase 05/09 Doordash*Starbucks 6506819470 CA Card -20.56 287.23
05/11 %’;\{g Purchase 05/10 Doordash*Mcdonalds 6506819470 CA Card -27.47 259.76
05/11 Card Purchase 05/09 Lyft *Ride Sat 1Pm Lyft. Com CA Card 7218 -41.84 217.92
05/11 Card Purchase W/Cash 05/09 Food4Less 0369 LA Puente CA Card 7218 -35.12 182.80
Purchase $15.12 Cash Back $20.00
05/11 Card Purchase 05/10 Lyft *Ride Sat 10Pm Lyft.Com CA Card 7218 -53.13 129.67
05/11 (F;ec(ljjr;?lgscc’:\rd Purchase 05/10 Google *Youtubepremiu 855-836-3987 CA -11.99 117.68
ar
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TRANSACTION DETAIL| (continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
05/12 Card Purchase W/Cash 05/12 Wal-Mart Super Center Baldwin Park CA -81.39 36.29
Card 7218
Purchase $61.39 Cash Back $20.00
05/13 Card Purchase 05/12 Lyft *Ride Tue 1Pm Lyft. Com CA Card 7218 -9.58 26.71
05/14 Card Purchase 05/13 Lyft *Ride Wed 11Am Lyft.Com CA Card 7218 -8.54 18.17
05/14 Card Purchase 05/13 Lyft *Ride Wed 12Pm Lyft.Com CA Card 7218 -9.66 8.51
05/14 Card Purchase With Pin 05/14 7-Eleven West Covina CA Card 7218 -3.33 5.18
05/18 %\{g Purchase 05/17 Vzwrlss*Prepaid Pymnt 888-294-6804 FL Card -1.33 3.85
05/18 %\{g Purchase 05/17 Vzwrlss*Prepaid Pymnt 888-294-6804 FL Card -3.44 0.41
05/21 Monthly Service Fee -4.95 -4.54
Ending Balance -$4.54

FEE SUMMARY

Total for This Period Total Year-to-date
Total Fees $4.95 $29.75

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

*  Your name and account number

s  The dollar amount of the suspected error ) o ‘ )

*  Adescription of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.
We will investigate your complaint and will correct an%/ error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for
new accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it
takes us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or degosits) on this statement. If any such error appears,
ou must noti%/ the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the Account
ules and Re%ulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by JPMorgan
Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

QAL HOUSING
LENDER
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